MS40 • MSC40
accessories
PAN/PGF: Flexible couplings
EM12F8: M12 8 pin mating connector
E-M12FC: M12 5 pin mating connector
materials
Flange:		  anticorodal, UNI EN AW-6082
Housing: fibre glass epoxy resin

XXX
g
Order code - Bit parallel output
a RESOLUTION
08 = 256 counts/rev.
b Output
BN = Binary, NPN o.c.
BP = Binary, PNP o.c.
BK = Binary, NPN 10kΩ pull-up
BJ = Binary, PNP 10kΩ pull-down
c SHAFT DIAMETER
6 = 6 mm
d POWER SUPPLY
1 = +5Vdc ±5%
2 = +10Vdc +30Vdc
e connection position
- = axial
R = radial
f PROTECTION
- = IP65 (standard)
Q = IP66 (shaft side)
g CONNECTIONS
L1 = cable output 1 m (type M10)
Lx = cable output x m
MS40
MSC40
XX
a
/ XX
b
- X
c
- X
d
X
e
X
f
XXX
g
Order code - SSI output
a RESOLUTION
12 = 4096 counts/rev.
b Output
BG = SSI, binary MSB aligned
c SHAFT DIAMETER
6 = 6 mm
d POWER SUPPLY
1 = +5Vdc ±5%
2 = +7Vdc +30Vdc
e connection position
- = axial
R = radial
f PROTECTION
- = IP65 (standard)
Q = IP66 (shaft side)
g CONNECTIONS
L1 = cable output 1 m 8 wires (type I8)
Lx = cable output x m
M0,5 = 0,5 m cable + M12 8 pin inline plug
M2 = 2 m cable + M12 8 pin inline plug
Order code - Analogue output
a RESOLUTION
08 = 8 bit cw
b OUTPUT RANGE
360 = output on 360°
180 = output on 180°
c Output
AI1 = 4-20 mA
AV1 = 0-5V
AV2 = 0-10V
d SHAFT DIAMETER
6 = 6 mm
e POWER SUPPLY
2 = +10Vdc +30Vdc (AV1 output)
       +15Vdc +30Vdc (AV2, AI1 output)
f connection position
- = axial
R = radial
g PROTECTION
- = IP65 (standard)
Q = IP66 (shaft side)
h CONNECTIONS
L1 = cable output 1 m 5 wires (type I5)
Lx = cable output x m
M0,5 = 0,5 m cable + M12 5 pin inline plug
M2 = 2 m cable + M12 5 pin inline plug
Order code - Analogue output
MS40
MSC40
XX
a
/ XXX
b
XXX
c
- X
d
- X
e
X
f
X
g
XXX
h
MS41
MSC41
XX
a
/ XXX
b
XXX
c
- X
d
- X
e
X
f
X
g
XXX
h
a RESOLUTION
10 = 10 bit cw
X10 = 10 bit ccw
b OUTPUT RANGE
360 = output on 360°              90 = output on 90°
180 = output on 180°              45 = output on 45°
c Output
AI1 = 4-20 mA
AV1 = 0-5V
AV2 = 0-10V
d SHAFT DIAMETER
6 = 6 mm
e POWER SUPPLY
2 = +10Vdc +30Vdc (AV1 output)
       +15Vdc +30Vdc (AV2, AI1 output)
f connection position
- = axial
R = radial
g PROTECTION
- = IP65 (standard)
Q = IP66 (shaft side)
h CONNECTIONS
L1 = cable output 1 m 5 wires (type I5)
Lx = cable output x m
M0,5 = 0,5 m cable + M12 5 pin inline plug
M2 = 2 m cable + M12 5 pin inline plug
MS40
MS40 XXX
a
XX

/Sxxx
f
Order code - Bit parallel “tool turret” output
a positions per turn
04/ = 4 pos CW
04X = 4 pos CCW
08/ = 8 pos CW
08X = 8 pos CCW
10/ = 10 pos CW
10X = 10 pos CCW
12/ = 12 pos CW
12X = 12 pos CCW
24/ = 24 pos CW
24X = 24 pos CCW
b Output
BP = Binary, PNP 10kΩ pull-down
BN = Binary, NPN 10kΩ pull-up
c SHAFT DIAMETER
6 = 6 mm
d connection position
R = radial
e CONNECTIONS
L0,3 = cable output 0,3 m